S

CGT/6-800-6-112GExdIIB(H2)T4-50Hz,

Serial
CGT/6-800-6-112GExdIIB(H2)T4-50Hz

Datos técnicos

Curva

P=f

[Fa]

200

150

100

50

30000

Quim?h]

o 5000 10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Qv{mdth]

a 5000 10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Qvimth]

a 5000 10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Quim?h]




